Registered Name

SULLIVAN'S JOSEY WALES
KANGAROO KONA

JAZMIN'S RAWHIGE MISTRESS FRITZ
KANGAROO KONA

QUAIL CREEK'S MOJO MAGIC
ESSER'S JACKSON VD WILDBURG
ESSER'S JACKSON VD WILDBURG
PRINCE'S VALIANT VIRGIL
SULLIVAN'S JOSEY WALES

JAZMIN'S RAWHIGE MISTRESS FRITZ

MUDDY CREEK
10/29/2023 - 10/29/2023

Pointing Division: Doubles
Dog
JOSEY
KONA
JAZMIN
KONA
MOJO
JACKSON
JACKSON
VIRGIL
JOSEY

JAZMIN

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Registered Name Dog
TEAM GRIFFIN'S ROK C ROK C
QUAIL CREEK'S LITTLE BIT DIXIE DIXIE
TEAM GRIFFIN'S ROK C ROK C
ELLIE MAY RYAN EILLIE
CROOKED PINE SAINT CLAIR CLAIR
TEAM GRIFFIN'S PRETTY PENNY PENNY
DEV'S YOUR HUCKLEBERRY RINGO
JAKE ELWOOD VON HEIM JAKE
TT TYSON & KONA'S SHINING STAR STARLA STARLA
SAMMIE VON HEIM'S STAR SAMMIE

Registered Name

QUAIL CREEK'S ROCK'EN ROXI

RR SADIE & SI'S LIL OAKLEY

RGR I'M YOUR HUCKLEBERRY
BRENDA'S STELLA GIRL

QUAIL CREEK'S ROCK'EN ROXI
SULLIVAN'S PODIUM TIME PORTER
CLEAR CREEK GUS

BATTLE BORN REDROCK RIDGE

SULLIVAN'S PODIUM TIME PORTER

Flushing Division: Doubles

Dog

ROXI

OAKLEY

HUCK

STELLA

ROXI

PORTER

GUS

RIDGE

PORTER

Place

1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
5th

5th

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

10th

Place

1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th

5th

H

H

PH

10

10

o O

PH

20

H

18

14
12

10

PH
20
20
18

18

16
14
14
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RR SADIE & SI'S LIL OAKLEY

CLEAR CREEK GIB

CLEAR CREEK GUS

RGR RIVER'S ROYAL FLUSH

RGR A WHISPER OF MIDNIGHT MAGIC
RGR CHAMPAGNE IN THE CATTAILS
RGR A WHISPER OF MIDNIGHT MAGIC
RGR RIVER'S ROYAL FLUSH

RGR CHAMPAGNE IN THE CATTAILS
BRENDA'S STELLA GIRL

BATTLE BORN REDROCK RIDGE

Registered Name

RGR RAE'S METALLIC HOTSHOT
BRENDA'S LITTLE MIDGE

NITRO & NEVADA'S LITTLE BUDDY
GERETY'S REMI WITH A HEMI
SCHAFER'S THOR OF KING IN WAITING

HANKS' REMINTON RIO

MUDDY CREEK
10/29/2023 - 10/29/2023

OAKLEY
GIB
GUS
RIVER
BLAZE
ABBEY
BLAZE
RIVER
ABBEY
STELLA

RIDGE

Flushing Division: Amateurs
Dog
RAE
MIDGE
BUDDY
REMI
THOR

HANK

5th
6th
6th
7th
7th
8th
8th
9th
9th
10th

10th

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th

10

HPH
12

10

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.
If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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